Vendor Name

Clark County Environmental
Public Healt

EatWell Community Garden
Franklin Nursery

Garden Delights Herb Farm
Garden Whimsies by Jackie

Good Year Farms

Jeff Green's Carnivorous Plants
Killdeer/Barton Farms

Lacamas Lavender Farm

NW Sun & Rain Garden Boutique
One Earth Botanical

Out in the Garden Nursery

Sabino's Nursery

Scented Acres

Shady Grouve Farms

Sunset First and Nursery
Sweet Bloom Farm

The Greens Gal

The Whorticulturist

" Thriving Designs

”§ Van Hevelingen Herb Nursery
We Spread the Joy

"CAMAS PLANT &
GARDEN FAIR

2023 Expert List
Booth #

87

85
53
37
42-43
35-36

60
144-146
101-102
14
88-89
24-25

44-47

134
98-99

136-137
126-127
83

61

50
75-76
3-4

Expertise

Composting

Closed loop and low budget gardening
Rhododendrons g
Herbs ‘
Cement and concrete

PNW native plants, attractin
pollinators and backyard habitats

Carnivorous Plants 4
Geraniums/Tomatoes/Houseplants
Lavender

Air plant care

Landscape design

Perennials and ornamentals

Japanese maples, evergreens,
flowering plants

Lavender, attracting pollentators

Organic vegetable gardening, no till
gardening practices

Peonies, growing Christmas trees
Dahlias

Microgreens

Houseplants

Growing Vertically

Fuchsias

Container Gardens




